※※ 표표시시가가격격은은 VVAATT 별별도도의의 권권장장소소비비자자가가로로 변변동동될될 수수 있있으으며며,, www.DAIHAN - Sci.com 상상의의 가가격격이이 기기준준임임..222
Shakers, Orbital, DAIHAN-brand��
Articles Cat. No Description
Sh
<다음 Page에 계속>
Model
Base Platform : 230××230 mm
“SHO-1D” Only Unit

ShShakers, Orbital, DAIHAN-brand��
앞 페이지 <DAIHAN-brand�� Digital Orbital Shaker, “SHO” 에서 계속... >
Ordering Information
230××230 Base Platform, “SHO-1D” Unit Only
DH.WSO04010    Digital Orbital Shaker, “SHO-1D” Unit only, 785,020
without Platform, 230V
DH.WSO05010    Digital Orbital Shaker, “SHO-1D” Unit only, 785,020
without Platform, 120V
350××350 Base Platform, “SHO-2D” Unit Only
DH.WSO04012    Digital Orbital Shaker, “SHO-2D” Unit only, 877,350
without Platform, 230V
DH.WSO05012    Digital Orbital Shaker, “SHO-2D” Unit only, 877,350
without Platform, 120V
Optional Accessories
DH.WSO504100 (1) Universal Platform, “SP100”, for “SHO/SHR-1D”,  81,350
w230×d230mm
DH.WSO504200 (1) Universal Platform, “SP200”, for “SHO/SHR-2D”, 108,980
w350×d350mm
DH.WSO504110 (2) Rubber Mat Platform, “SP110”, for “SHO/SHR-1D”,    39,180
w270×d270mm
DH.WSO504210 (2) Rubber Mat Platform, “SP210”, for “SHO/SHR-2D”, 60,870
w370×d370mm
DH.WSO504120 (3) Platform for Flasks, “SP120”, for “SHO/SHR-1D”, 131,370
w350×d230×h153mm
DH.WSO504220 (3) Platform for Flasks, “SP220”, for “SHO/SHR-2D”, 145,790
w350×d350×h153mm
DH.WSO504130 (4) Platform for Separatory Funnels, “SP130” 137,330
for “SHO/SHR-1D”, w350×d235×h174mm
DH.WSO504230 (4) Platform for Separatory Funnels, “SP230” 145,790
for “SHO/SHR-2D”, w351×d355×h174mm
DH.WIS504030 (5) Flask Holder, “FH100”, 0050~100ml, 5,290
for “SHO”, “SHR” and “WIS”
DH.WIS504035 (6) Flask Holder, “FH250”, 0200~300ml, 5,690
for “SHO”, “SHR” and “WIS”
DH.WIS504040 (7) Flask Holder, “FH500”, 500~1000ml, 6,290
for “SHO”, “SHR” and “WIS”
Flask  Holders
“FH500”/“FH250”/“FH100”
(5)(6)(7)